
SR NO SUD Branch office BRANCH GRO NAME GRO MOBILENO BRANCH GRO EMAIL ID

1 Agra BO Rakesh Asthana 9627774888  Rakesh.asthana@sudlife.in

2 Ahmedabad RO Vishal Upadhyay  9979534343  vishal.upadhyay@sudlife.in

3 Ahmednagar BO Avinash Dhage 9309414339 avinash.dhage@sudlife.in

4 Akola BO Nikhil Lokare 7249689689 nikhil.lokare@sudlife.in

5 Allahabad BO  Divya Vikas 8795556620  divya.vikas@sudlife.in

6 Alwar BO Anil Gaur 9672294404 anil.gaur@sudlife.in

7 Amravati BO Manish Pahade 9881017888 manish.pahade@sudlife.in

8 Amritsar BO Saurabh Khera 8427910797 Saurabh.Khera@sudlife.in

9 Anand BO Priyaka Agarwal 9167278450 PRIYANKA.AGARWAL@sudlife.in

10 Anna Nagar BO SRIDHAR R 9585577711 sridhar.r@sudlife.in

11 Aurangabad BO Dhanraj Bagle 9028834141 Dhanraj.Bagle@sudlife.in

12 Ayodhya BO Aradhana Mishra 9118186634 aradhana.mishra@sudlife.in

13 Azamgarh BO Sharad Chand Sharma 9839701009 sharad.sharma@sudlife.in

14 Balasore BO Partha Sarkhel 9836351515 partha.sarkhel@sudlife.in

15 Ballia BO Amitesh Singh 9454740020 amitesh.singh@sudlife.in

16 Bandra BO Jyoti Gupta 9910586034 jyoti.gupta@sudlife.in

17 Baramati BO Abhijeet Ranade 9822031510 abhijeet.ranade@sudlife.in

18 Bareilly BO Faruk Shaikh 8208238270 Faruk.shaikh@sudlife.in

19 Baripada BO Ranbir Suna 9030021414 ranbir.suna@sudlife.in

20 Baroda BO Priyanka Agarwal 9167278450 PRIYANKA.AGARWAL@sudlife.in

21 Begumpet BO Biju Sreedharan 7995008347 Biju.sreedharan@sudlife.in

22 Belgaum BO SwapnIil Mirajkar 9620442500 Swapnil.mirajkar@sudlife.in

23 Bengaluru - Jaya Nagar BO Prasad satveli 8147015502 Prasad.satveli@sudlife.in

24 Bengaluru RO  Sai Naresh .M  9620844343  sainaresh.m@sudlife.in

25 Berhampur BO Ranjan Lenka 9853413218 ranjan.lenka@sudlife.in

26 Bhagalpur BO Kislaya Kumar 8051808113 kislaya.kumar@sudlife.in

27 Bhandara BO Amol Shiveshwar Bhongade  7720046412  amolshiveshwar.bhongade@sudlife.in

28 Bhavnagar BO Bhavesh Himatlal Pandya 8160730054 bhavesh.pandya@sudlife.in

29 Bhayander BO Madhurima Vashishtha  +918692065499 Madhurima.Vashishtha@sudlife.in

30 Bhopal RO Sachin Argal 9926001276  sachin.argal@sudlife.in

31 Bhuwaneswar RO Satyakam Sarangi 9338854555 satyakam.sarangi@sudlife.in

32 Bilaspur BO Rahul Singh  9755010909 Rahul.singh3@sudlife.in

33 Bokaro BO Santosh Kumar 6207455930 santosh.kumar3@sudlife.in

34 Bolpur BO Rabiul Ali Seikh 9732997744 rabiul.seikh@sudlife.in

35 Chaibasa BO Mr Inderjeet Singh 9771455311 inderjeet.singh@sudlife.in

36 Chandigarh RO Amit Kumar Singh 9839173837 Amit.Singh@sudlife.in

37 Chandrapur BO Vivek Gundettiwar 9421814280 Vivek.Gundettiwar@sudlife.in

38 Chennai RO Madhusoodanan 8939555850 madhusoodanan@sudlife.in

39 Chiplun BO Sameer Shashikant Shinde 7798406660 sameer.shinde@sudlife.in

40 Coimbatore BO Baskaran J  9171602577  baskaran.j@sudlife.in

41 Cuttack BO Biswajit Pradhan 9438855588 biswajit.pradhan@sudlife.in

42 Darbhanga BO  Dilip Kumar  9431264334  Dilip.Kumar2@sudlife.in

43 Dehradun BO Sandeep Kumar 8650068886 Sandeep.Kumar@sudlife.in

44 Delhi RO Mehrama Ram  9650330797 mehrama.ram@sudlife.in

45 Deogarh BO Mr Narendra Kumar Sinha  7463881791  Narendra.sinha@sudlife.in

46 Dhanbad BO Mr Debashis Paul 7979940534 debashis.paul@sudlife.in

47 Dhar BO  Ronak Jain  9713775421  Ronak.jain@sudlife.in

48 Dhule BO Pankaj Baviskar   8459002241 pankaj.baviskar@sudlife.in

49 Dr Ambedkar Nagar BO Aarti 8765455127 aarti@sudlife.in

50 Durgapur BO Aseet Kumar 9931199766 aseet.kumar1@sudlife.in

51 Ernakulam RO Mahaswari S 7094491444 Mahaswari.S@sudlife.in

52 Faridabad BO Rohit Raj 6204983138 rohit.raj@sudlife.in

53 Gandhinagar BO Nareshkumar Tiwari 8780213638 Nareshkumar.Tiwari@sudlife.in

54 Gariahat BO  Partha Sarathi Sarkar  9831454211  Partha.Sarkar@sudlife.in

55 Gaya BO  Dilip Kumar 9570881508  dilip.kumar@sudlife.in

56 Ghazipur BO Dharam prakash upadhyay  7275111191 dharm.upadhyay@sudlife.in

57 Giridih BO  Mr Kamil Quraishi 9334861499 Kamil.quraishi@sudlife.in

58 Goa RO Gurvinderpal Singh 8208379341  GurvinderPal.Singh@sudlife.in
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59 Gondia BO  Dinesh Punde  9665437587  dinesh.punde@sudlife.in

60 Gorakhpur BO Satyaprakash Maurya  9984155333 satyaprakash.maurya@sudlife.in

61 Gulbarga BO Ramaswami Chandrayya 7204166291 Ramaswami.Chandrayya@sudlife.in

62 Guntur BO Srinivasaro M 9390307908 srinivasa.muddana@sudlife.in

63 Gurgaon BO Nirmalendu Biswas 9732006304 nirmalendu.biswas@sudlife.in

64 Guwahati BO Tinku Barman 9435569649  tinku.barman@sudlife.in

65 Gwalior BO Sunil Tiwari 7974985599 sunil.tiwari@sudlife.in

66 Haldwani BO Harish Danu 7895528382 Harish.Danu@sudlife.in

67 Hardoi BO  Jeet Bahadur Singh 9918629591 Jeet.Singh@sudlife.in

68 Hazaribagh BO Dharmendra Kumar 8873037010 dharmendra.kumar@sudlife.in

69 Howrah RO Arindam Ghosh  9830736137  Arindam.Ghosh1@sudlife.in 

70 Hubballi BO Swapnil Mirajkar 9620442500 swapnil.mirajkar@sudlife.in

71 Indore RO  Gangadhar Maha  9826083624  Gangadhar.Maha1@sudlife.in

72 Jabalpur BO Shailendra Soni 9753339930 Shailendra.soni@sudlife.in

73 Jaipur RO AKHILESH GUPTA 7678980002 akhilesh.gupta@sudlife.in

74 Jalandhar BO Jaspreet Singh Bhatia 9888777600 Jaspreet.Bhatia@sudlife.in

75 Jalgaon BO Pramod Rasane 9284579119 pramod.rasane@sudlife.in

76 Jamshedpur BO Mr Inderjeet Singh 9771455311 inderjeet.singh@sudlife.in

77 Jaunpur BO Ambuj Srivastava 8874111181 ambuj.srivastav@sudlife.in

78 Jhansi BO ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY 9451555511 Ashok.Pandey@sudlife.in

79 Jodhpur BO Chandershekhar Paliwal 9828024839  chandershekhar.paliwal@sudlife.in

80 Jorhat BO Tinku Barman 9435569649 TINKU.BARMAN@SUDLIFE.IN

81 Jubilee Hills BO  K Venkata Ramana Reddy  9705680999 VenkataRamana.Reddy@sudlife.in

82 Junagadh BO Bhavesh Pandya 8160730054 bhavesh.pandya@sudlife.in

83 Kalyan BO Govind Dhanavade 8355940377 govind.dhanavade@sudlife.in

84 Kalyani BO  Debshankar Dutta  7029248208  Debshankar.Dutta@sudlife.in

85 Kamptee BO Kapil Khurge 9822311234 Kapil.Khurge1@sudlife.in

86 Kanchipuram BO YOGESH PALANIVELU 9842340111 yogesh.palanivelu@sudlife.in

87 Kankavli BO  Sandesh Vilas Sawant  9130709167  Sandesh.sawant@sudlife.in

88 Kanpur BO Abhinav Dwivedi 9454324005 abhinav.dwivedi@sudlife.in

89 Karim nagar BO B.Anil 9573545857 b.anil@sudlife.in

90 Karnal BO Kanwar Pranav Singh 9805017015 KanwarPranav.Singh@sudlife.in

91 Keonjhar BO Partha Sarkhel 9836351515 partha.sarkhel@sudlife.in

92 Khandwa BO  Ronak Jain 9.19714E+11 ronak.jain@sudlife.in

93 Koderma BO Piyush Kumar 7301161516 piyush.kumar1@sudlife.in

94 Kolhapur BO Mr. Rututraj Kale 9923972020 Rututraj.Kale@sudlife.in

95 Kolkata RO Partha Sarathi Sarkar 9831454211 partha.sarkar@sudlife.in

96 Kopergaon BO  Mr. Avinash Dhage  9657510057  Avinash.Dhage@sudlife.in

97 Kota BO  DIPESH RAI  9799391435  Dipesh.Rai@sudlife.in

98 Kottayam BO Mahesh S S 9633142619 mahesh.ss@sudlife.in

99 Kozhikode BO Jipson Wilson 8157912293 Jipson.Wilson@sudlife.in

100 Kurnool BO  M RAMESH  9246865626  Ramesh.m@sudlife.in

101 Lakhisarai BO SHASHI PRAKASH 9852421109 SHASHI.PRAKASH@SUDLIFE.IN

102 Latur BO SUMIT KADAM 8551997298 Sumit.Kadam@sudlife.in

103 Lucknow RO Vishwanath Srivastava 9918414151  vishwanath.srivastava@sudlife.in

104 Ludhiana RO Rajan Daroch 9857672780 Rajan.Daroch@sudlife.in

105 Madurai BO SRIDHAR R  9585577711  sridhar.r@sudlife.in

106 Malakpet BO  Avunoori Mahesh 9640772209  Avunoori.Mahesh@sudlife.in

107 Malda BO Pradip Kumar Saha 9593700697  Pradip.Saha@sudlife.in

108 Malegaon BO Shoeb Shaikh 9881150092 Shoeb.Shaikh@sudlife.in

109 Mangalore BO  Bharath J Rao  7204914973  bharath.rao@sudlife.in

110 Mangaon BO Vivek Chavan 9860024888  Vivek.Chavan6@sudlife.in

111 Maninagar BO Sanket Christie 9227450820 Sanket.Christie@sudlife.in

112 Maunath Bhanjan BO  Amitesh Kumar Singh  9580540020  Amitesh.singh@sudlife.in

113 Mecheda BO Krishnanu Jana  9732535397  Krishnanu.jana@sudlife.in
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114 Meerut BO Aman Deep Singh Duggal 9872746181 Aman.Duggal@sudlife.in

115 Mehsana BO  Naresh Tiwari  8780213638  Nareshkumar.tiwari@sudlife.in

116 Mumbai RO Vishal Gorla 9820153887 vishal.gorla@sudlife.in

117 Muzaffarpur BO Sanjay Kumar Singh 9931237104 Sanjay.Singh2@sudlife.in

118 Mysore BO Shantharam Devakath 9844908877 Shantharam.Devakath@sudlife.in

119 Nagpur RO  Kapil Khurge 9822311234  Kapil.Khurge1@sudlife.in

120 Nanded BO Gitesh Atkore  9607633336  Gitesh.atkore@sudlife.in

121 Nandurbar BO Ashwin Ramole 7875396333  Ashwin.Ramole@sudlife.in

122 Nariman Point BO Manish Singh 9911823500 manish.singh6@sudlife.in

123 Nashik BO VISHAL POL 9822402111  Vishal.Pol@sudlife.in

124 Nellore BO
KAMBHAMPATI SOMA 

SUNDARA GUPTA
9989311790

Kambhampati  Soma sundara  Gupta 

<Kambhampati.Gupta@sudlife.in>

125 Nizamabad BO B Anil 9573545857 B.Anil@sudlife.in

126 Noida BO  Brajesh Srivastav  9935506220  Brajesh.Srivastav@sudlife.in

127 Ongole BO  SRINIVASARAO M  9390307908  srinivasa.muddana@sudlife.in

128 Panhala BO  Ruturaj Anil Kale 9923972020  Ruturaj.kale@sudlife.in

129 Patna RO Kaushal Shrivastava -6207401116 kaushal.shrivastava@sudlife.in

130 Pen BO  Mr Paresh Parkar  9860164997 paresh.parkar@sudlife.in

131 Pitampura BO Anoop Kumar 8510802798 anoop.kumar@sudlife.in

132 Pondicherry BO SUNDARRAJAN PALANIRAJAN 8110096299 sundarrajan.palanirajan11@sudlife.in

133 Pune RO Amol Sagaonkar 9881902356 amol.sagaonkar@sudlife.in

134 Raipur RO Rahul Singh 9755010909 Rahul.singh3@sudlife.in

135 Rajahmundry BO Gali Kishore Babu 9959795111 gali.babu@sudlife.in

136 Rajaji Nagar BO Manjunatha S 6360006301 manjunatha.s@sudlife.in

137 Rajkot BO Samirkumar Antani 9825356068 Samirkumar.antani@sudlife.in

138 Ramgarh BO Prakash Goswami 7903749114 prakash.goswami@sudlife.in

139 Ranchi RO Manish Jha 8544334840 manish.jha1@sudlife.in

140 Ratnagiri BO  Rajesh Chandrakant Surve  7020411894 Rajesh.surve@sudlife.in

141 Rewa BO  Amit Mishra  8962560336  amit.mishra9@sudlife.in

142 Salem BO A. Seraj Nisha 9677777499 a.nisha@sudlife.in

143 Sambalpur BO Sudip Maity 9163303248 sudip.maity@sudlife.in

144 Sangli BO Javed Nagarji  +919767440008  javed.nagarji@sudlife.in

145 Sanpada BO Nitin Thakare 842181677 Nitin.Thakare@sudlife.in

146 Satara BO UMESH JOSHI 9921654567 umesh.joshi@sudlife.in

147 Shillong BO Tinku Barman 9435569649  tinku.barman@sudlife.in

148 Shimoga BO Ashokkumar Malli 9966575461 ashokkumar.malli@sudlife.in

149 Silchar BO  Tinku Barman 9435569649 Tinku.Barman@sudlife.in

150 Siliguri BO  CHANDAN ROY  9832049905  Chandan.roy@sudlife.in

151 Siwan BO Dharmnath Tiwari 9576737549  Dharmnath.Tiwari@sudlife.in

152 Solapur BO Vijaykumar Bhosale  7798981818   Vijaykumar.bhosale@sudlife.in

153 Sonarpur BO ABHISHEK DHARA  9007371810  Abhishek.Dhara@sudlife.in

154 Surat BO Aishwarya Deodas 7974968453 aishwarya.deodas@sudlife.in

155 Thane BO Janardan Dasai  9987146009  Janardan.Desai@sudlife.in

156 Thanjavur BO JAIGANESH  9962480008  Jaiganesh.M@sudlife.in

157 Tirunelveli BO Thirupurai S Sundar 7339536660 thirupurai.sundar@sudlife.in

158 Tirupati BO
Kambham pati  Soma 

sundara  Gupta
9989311790

 Kambham pati  Soma sundara  

Gupta Kambhampati.Gupta@sudlife.in

159 Trivandrum BO Sreejith B S 9633473331 Sreejith.BS@sudlife.in

160 Udaipur BO  Dipesh Rai  9799391435  dipesh.rai@sudlife.in

161 Udupi BO  Bharath J Rao  7204914973  Bharath.Rao@sudlife.in

162 Ujjain BO OMPRAKASH PARMAR  9584579555  OmPrakash.Parmar@sudlife.in   

163 Varanasi RO Anand Singh 9721337733  anand.singh2@sudlife.in

164 Vellore BO JAYARAMULU V 6309313218 jayaramulu.v@sudlife.in

165 Vijayawada BO  Ajay Babu Masanam  +918498058583  ajaybabu.masanam@sudlife.in

166 Vizag BO K BHANU BABU 9949388488 k.bhanubabu@sudlife.in

167 Wani BO Sarwar khan Pathan 9637734450  Sarwar.Pathan@sudlife.in

168 Warangal BO Golla Naveen 8297110039 naveen.golla@sudlife.in

169 Wardha BO Pradip Ashokrao Rode 9545769397  pradip.rode@sudlife.in

170 Yavatmal BO Nilesh Ghugare 9284464918 Nilesh.ghugare@sudlife.in
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